
LOT 3 BLOCK B PARNELL HILLS UNIT

802-2151, 851-1036, WD 1147-1583

JONES MICHAEL D/PORTER ELIZABETH I
245 NW GENELL LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-16-02058-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

10316.010 1.00/

05/18/2023 MLU

02/16/2023 KS 1.19 14,280 0 0 14,280

STANDARD
3

199,325
18,860
14,280

232,465
0

232,465
0

232,465
232,465

0

232,465

1470/550 7/01/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES MICHAEL D

JONES MICHAEL D

1468/1555 5/20/2022 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEPRATTER ROBERT K

JONES MICHAEL D
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11780 M H 125 10/21/1996

HX Base Yr

245 NW GENELL LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0202 02 2,675 136.8500 135.48 362,409 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2167

BAS 2,167 100 2,167 161,472

FOP 288 35 101 7,526

UCP 972 20 194 14,456

UOP 160 25 40 2,980

UOP 286 25 72 5,365

UOP 403 25 101 7,526

4,276 2,675 199,325

BAS= W23 UOP= W31 S13 E31 N13$ S13 W31 S27 E16 UOP= S11 E24
N11 W1N1 W22 S1 W1$ E1 N1 E22 S1 E31 UCP= E36 N27 W36 S27$
N27 FOP= E36 N8 W36 S8$ UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 N13$.
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16

10

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 850

5 0080 DECKING 0 0 38 6 228.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,710

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 50 3 150.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

18,860

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH350.00 229.00 1.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 14,280


